1 SP Silicon Power Silicon Power 256GB USB 3.0 Flash Drive with
Capless Swivel Design, USB 3.2 Gen 1 USB 2.0 Thumb Drive Pen
Drive Memory Stick, Blaze B30 Series | B01CVOL81W (
B01CVOL81W ) 
HSN:85235100

₹897.46 1 ₹897.46 18% IGST ₹161.54 ₹1,059.00

TOTAL: ₹161.54 ₹1,059.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Fifty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113HDetThMAupeDj6G7vc8sq

Date & Time: 16/10/2025, 21:50:52
hrs Invoice Value: 

1,059.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 21widoUEoxEBFQMHv0Pm
Date & Time: